Pg 1/2
Mobile
Laminate
Back-to-Back
Bookcase
030424
The Mobile Back-to-Back Bookcase is a key addition to our growing
line of products designed specifically for educational spaces!
Engineered to address organizational hurdles in confined areas, this
cabinet rolls right up to activity areas and tucks neatly away for a
neat and tidy appearance. Look no further for a meticulously crafted
solution tailored to educational storage requirements.
030424
Mobile Laminate
Back-to-Back
Bookcase
FEATURES
Pg 2/2
ORDERING GUIDE
888-712-8582  greatopenings.com
•	 Available in 16 laminates (HPL) with matching
3mm edge bands
•	 Adjustable metal shelves available in 72
standard paint finishes
•	 75mm black casters (2L/2NL)
•	 Optional premium caster upgrade which
includes outrigger base and soft wheel caster,
choice of 72 standard paint finishes Optional Outrigger Caster
Add $291
H D W Description Part #
Part #
Metal Color
List
Price
36 24 30 GOED Mobile Back-to-Back Bookcase with 2 adjustable shelves B2B3036 ?  $3,057
55 24 30 GOED Mobile Back-to-Back Bookcase with 3 adjustable shelves B2B3055 ?  $3,665
36 24 36 GOED Mobile Back-to-Back Bookcase with 2 adjustable shelves B2B3636 ?  $3,083
55 24 36 GOED Mobile Back-to-Back Bookcase with 3 adjustable shelves B2B3655 ?  $4,101